8
R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
More available online: www.rpelectronics.com
NETWORKING / COMPUTING
CROSSOVER CABLE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
711-903 CAT5e - Purple, 3ft
711-906 CAT5e - Purple, 6ft
Networking Cable
CAT5E PATCH CABLE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
710-0001 1ft Grey
710-0003BL 3ft Blue
710-0003 3ft Grey
710-0003-10 3ft Grey, Pkg/10
710-0007BL 7ft Blue
710-0007 7ft Grey
710-0007-10 7ft Grey, Pkg/10
710-0010BL 10ft Blue
710-0010 10ft Grey
710-0010-10 10ft Grey, Pkg/10
710-0015BL 15ft Blue
710-0015 15ft Grey
710-0015-10 15ft Grey, Pkg/10
710-0025BL 25ft Blue
710-0025 25ft Grey
710-0025-10 25ft Grey, Pkg/10
710-0050BL 50ft Blue
710-0050 50ft Grey
710-0100BL 100ft Blue
710-0100 100ft Grey
CIRCUIT-TEST
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TG-350 AT Serial Adapter - DB25F-DB9F
TG-360 AT Serial Adapter - DB25F-DB9M
TG-330 AT Serial Adapter - DB25M-DB9F
TG-370 AT Serial Adapter - DB25M-DB9M
TG-342 D-Submini - DB15F HD-DB15F HD
TG-321 D-Submini - DB15F-DB15F
TG-343 D-Submini - DB15M HD-DB15M HD
TG-314 D-Submini - DB25F-DB25F
TG-313 D-Submini - DB25M-DB25M
TG-312 D-Submini - DB9F-DB9F
TG-310 D-Submini - DB9M-DB9M
TG-367 PC to PS/2 Keyboard Adapter
D5F/MD6M
TG-368 PS/2 to Keyboard Adapter MD6F/D5M
TG-364 PS2 Mouse Adapters - DB9F/Mini 6F
TC-U15 USB Parallel Print Cable
TG-102 PS2 to USB Mouse & Keyboard
Adapter Cable
TC-U16 USB to Serial Adapter
70-8807 USB Video to SVHS RCA Adapter
TG-350
Gender Changers
BULK SOLID CABLE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CAT5E-1000-BLU 4 Pair 24 AWG, 1000ft
CAT5E-1000-WHT 4 Pair 24 AWG, 1000ft
CAT6-1000-BLUE 4 Pair 24 AWG, 1000ft
D-Sub Solder Type
FEMALE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DBF-09 9 Pin Solder
DBF-09-10 9 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBF-09SR 9 Pin PC Mount, Right Angle
DBF-15 15 Pin Solder
DBF-15-10 15 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBF-15HD 15 Pin Solder High Density
DBF-15HD-10 15 Pin Solder High Density,
Pkg/10
DBF-15HD-PCB 15 Pin High Density PC Mount
Right Angle
DBF-19 19 Pin Solder
DBF-25 25 Pin Solder
DBF-25-10 25 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBF-25SR 25 Pin PC Mount, Right Angle
DBF-37 37 Pin Solder
DBF-37-10 37 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBF-50 50 Pin Solder
DBF-50-10 50 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
MALE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
DBM-09 9 Pin Solder
DBM-09-10 9 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBM-15 15 Pin Solder
DBM-15-10 15 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBM-15HD 15 Pin Solder High Density
DBM-15HD-10 15 Pin Solder High Density,
Pkg/10
DBM-23 23 Pin Solder
DBM-25 25 Pin Solder
DBM-25-10 25 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBM-25PR 25 Pin PC Mount, Right Angle
DBM-37 37 Pin Solder
DBM-37-10 37 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
DBM-50 50 Pin Solder
DBM-50-10 50 Pin Solder, Pkg/10
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MKD-K09P-10 9 Pin, Pkg/10
MKD-K09P 9/15 HD Pin
MKD-K15P 15 Pin
MKD-K15P-10 15 Pin, Pkg/10
MKD-K23P 23 Pin
MKD-K25P 25 Pin
MKD-K25P-10 25 Pin, Pkg/10
MKD-K37P 37 Pin
MKD-K37P-10 37 Pin, Pkg/10
MKD-K50P 50 Pin
MKD-K50P-10 50 Pin, Pkg/10
D-Sub Covers
Gender
Changer
Covers
MODEL DESCRIPTION
AB-990 Gender Changer Case - 9 Pin
AB-992 Gender Changer Case - 9/25 Pin
AB-938 Gender Changer Case - 25 Pin
MODEL DESCRIPTION
30-023-4 Female Lock Posts for Locking D
Sub Connectors
MODEL DESCRIPTION
30-028-4 Male Lock Screws with Clip for
D-Sub Connectors
D-Sub Locks/Screws
CAT6 PATCH CABLE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
TN607 CAT6 Patch Cable - 7ft
TN625 CAT6 Patch Cable - 25ft
TG-102
New!